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A002758895 MD  AFRIDI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  3  92.00  93.00  91.00  91.00  63.57  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842346 JAYANTA  ROY Male No  2  1 2 SC  2  88.75  80.00  90.00  84.17  61.86  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840920 PUJA  SAHA Female No  3  2 3 SC  8  85.75  87.00  78.00  82.33  48.57  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912606 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  4  3 4 SC  5  84.25  90.00  81.00  80.33  71.71  7115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903325 NANDITA  SARKAR Female No  5  4 5 SC  3  81.25  82.00  68.00  75.17  51.29  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774654 KOYEL  ROY Female No  6  5 6 SC  5  80.50  76.00  76.00  77.67  53.14  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882907 JOY  BISWAS Male No  7  6 7 SC  3  80.50  70.00  82.00  78.60  36.29  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886351 BAPI  ROY Male No  8  7 8 SC  2  80.25  71.00  76.00  79.00  41.43  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853755 RUMKI  ROY Female No  9  8 9 SC  5  79.50  86.00  93.00  73.80  56.71  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887074 JUI  ROY Female No  10  9 10 SC  3  79.50  80.00  63.00  77.60  44.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766210 SHAMIT  ROUTH Male No  11 11 UR  3  79.00  70.00  86.00  72.33  54.14  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002837324 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  12  10 12 SC  4  78.50  90.00  58.00  74.00  65.71  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893440 MANISHA  ROY Female No  13  11 13 SC  4  77.25  78.00  73.00  75.20  59.71  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913668 SHARMISTHA  GHOSH Female No  14 14 UR  4  77.00  71.00  75.00  74.67  50.43  6117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813640 HRITTIKA  ROY Female No  15  12 15 SC  5  76.50  75.00  80.00  69.50  44.43  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872337 SAYAN KUMAR PAL Male Yes  16  1 16 OBC-B  1  75.25  87.00  54.00  72.67  39.86  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799126 KANIKA  MANDAL Female No  17  13 17 SC  2  75.25  77.00  55.00  75.33  46.43  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738811 TUBAI  BARMAN Male No  18  14 18 SC  2  73.50  75.00  65.00  73.60  39.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813248 ERSITA  SAHA Female No  19 19 UR  1  73.50  74.00  80.00  71.00  38.14  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871063 TUKTUKI  ROY Female No  20  15 20 SC  3  72.50  71.00  61.00  71.17  40.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741075 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  21  16 21 SC  17  72.25  76.00  55.00  66.00  54.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884567 PAMPI  ROY Female No  22  17 22 SC  4  72.00  80.00  84.00  68.60  49.14  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002783689 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  23  18 23 SC  5  72.00  75.00  80.00  68.20  68.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705496 GAYANATH  KABIRAJ Male No  24  19 24 SC  3  71.75  60.00  81.00  65.40  52.14  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759823 RANJAN  ROY Male No  25  20 25 SC  3  71.50  65.00  80.00  68.83  39.71  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643421 RAKESH  ADHIKARY Male No  26 26 UR  6  71.25  68.00  77.00  67.80  51.17  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726542 RISHAB  GHOSH Male No  27 27 UR  2  71.00  84.00  84.00  64.83  88.14  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919950 SHUBHASHREE  SARKAR Female No  28  21 28 SC  3  70.75  76.00  97.00  66.60  83.71  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790793 ANKAN  MITRA Male No  29 29 UR  3  70.00  54.00  70.00  63.33  71.71  7146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727787 BHASWATEE  DAS Female No  30  22 30 SC  7  69.75  76.00  85.00  66.00  85.71  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897799 ROPAN  ADHIKARY Male No  31  23 31 SC  14  69.50  78.00  81.00  65.80  78.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831274 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  32 32 UR  2  69.00  80.00  56.00  61.83  38.71  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771782 ANKIT  DUTTA Male No  33 33 UR  6  69.00  70.00  62.00  66.67  47.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002521444 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  34  24 34 SC  3  68.50  74.00  60.00  65.83  65.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812849 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  35 35 UR  2  68.25  64.00  60.00  60.17  31.57  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647583 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  36  25 36 SC  3  68.00  73.00  58.00  63.00  30.86  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815837 JONI  ROY Male No  37  26 37 SC  3  66.75  60.00  60.00  65.00  43.57  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846419 TAHAMINA  KHATUN Female No  38 38 UR  3  66.50  80.00  50.00  63.80  51.43  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631215 RAMA  SARKAR Female No  39  27 39 SC  1  66.00  80.00  53.00  61.50  58.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781320 JAYJYOTI  RAY Male No  40 40 UR  3  65.00  84.00  50.00  62.80  43.86  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829367 PINKI  MANDAL Female No  41  28 41 SC  1  65.00  78.00  50.00  60.17  43.71  6801.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767284 PUJA  ROY Female No  42  29 42 SC  7  64.75  80.00  57.00  60.83  40.43  6109.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661004 RAHUL  ROY Male No  43 43 UR  2  64.75  60.00  82.00  60.80  40.14  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498575 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  44  30 44 SC  1  64.50  62.00  44.00  62.00  33.86  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002556665 SHRABANI  ROY Female No  45  31 45 SC  1  64.50  55.00  44.00  65.20  51.29  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468333 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  46  32 46 SC  2  64.00  61.00  61.00  62.00  45.71  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675249 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  47 47 UR  1  63.75  60.00  50.00  60.00  76.43  7386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825576 RAJVEER  DAS Male No  48  33 48 SC  2  63.50  65.00  76.00  57.33  48.29  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576629 BISHAL  DAS Male No  49  34 49 SC  1  63.50  63.00  60.00  57.50  49.71  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684632 SUTIRTHA  GHOSH Male No  50  2 50 OBC-B  2  63.25  70.00  62.00  57.67  39.86  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841512 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  51  35 51 SC  2  63.25  63.00  55.00  59.33  52.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469832 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  52  36 52 SC  1  63.25  62.00  44.00  59.20  36.86  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543275 RUPAM  ROY Male No  53  37 53 SC  2  63.00  70.00  60.00  57.83  49.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566521 ANUSHREE  PAUL Female No  54  3 54 OBC-B  10  63.00  67.00  67.00  58.67  74.29  7412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518338 MIRKAT  ALI Male No  55 55 UR  1  62.75  74.00  46.00  62.20  41.71  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002620950 SUPARNA  SARKAR Female No  56  38 56 SC  2  62.75  54.00  44.00  60.00  33.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682069 TAPAN  ROY Male No  57  39 57 SC  2  62.50  56.00  53.00  62.60  41.29  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873400 UTPAL ROY BARUA Male No  58  40 58 SC  4  62.50  54.00  66.00  60.00  45.43  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531391 JIHIRSHA  ROY Female No  59  41 59 SC  1  62.25  63.00  47.00  59.40  37.00  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468942 KRISHNENDU  MANDAL Male No  60  42 60 SC  2  62.25  61.00  44.00  61.40  40.29  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717098 RAJU  DAS Male No  61  43 61 SC  2  62.25  55.00  51.00  63.20  38.71  7904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735274 MD  RABBIL Male No  62 62 UR  1  62.00  72.00  50.00  57.83  44.71  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830744 RAIMA  GUHA Female No  63 63 UR  2  62.00  66.00  50.00  59.33  42.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464600 KANIKA  BARMAN Female No  64 64 UR  3  61.75  55.00  44.00  60.00  31.86  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669158 APARNA  BARMAN Female No  65  44 65 SC  2  61.50  75.00  67.00  57.00  43.29  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512936 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  66 66 UR  1  61.50  63.00  44.00  60.00  32.86  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002507910 SAHIN  HOSSAIN Male No  67 67 UR  2  61.50  54.00  50.00  58.50  28.29  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700711 LILI  ROY Female No  68  45 68 SC  1  61.25  90.00  56.00  57.80  64.86  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500325 TANIYA  DEY Female No  69 69 UR  1  61.00  60.00  64.00  58.50  46.29  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489547 PUJA  ROY Female No  70 70 UR  2  60.75  45.00  50.00  58.60  37.29  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883726 PINKI  ROY Female No  71  46 71 SC  1  60.50  66.00  44.00  58.33  33.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590917 HIMANGSHU  ROY Male No  72  47 72 SC  2  60.50  62.00  53.00  58.40  38.14  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454857 MAHADEB  ROY Male No  73  48 73 SC  1  60.00  63.00  52.00  55.00  31.57  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714836 RIYA  SAHA Female No  74 74 UR  2  60.00  62.00  44.00  60.00  43.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678248 KARAN  THAKUR Male No  75 75 UR  1  59.50  64.00  44.00  56.50  45.86  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458892 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  76 76 UR  4  59.50  56.00  60.00  56.40  35.75  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615302 NANDITA  BISWAS Female No  77  49 77 SC  3  59.50  53.00  74.00  56.80  35.71  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002687025 SUBHANGKAR  DAS Male No  78 78 UR  3  59.50  52.00  48.00  61.17  34.86  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532588 PAPRI  DAS Female No  79  50 79 SC  1  59.25  67.00  46.00  56.33  39.71  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559603 RAKHI  ROY Female No  80  51 80 SC  2  59.25  53.00  44.00  55.67  41.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495499 AKASH  SUTRADHAR Male No  81  4 81 OBC-B  1  59.25  52.00  48.00  57.67  48.71  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730170 MOU  DAS Female No  82 82 UR  7  59.00  60.00  65.00  55.17  85.57  7196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534157 ASHIT  ROY Male No  83  52 83 SC  2  59.00  51.00  46.00  56.60  29.43  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679733 SONAI  SHIL Male No  84  5 84 OBC-B  1  58.75  64.00  60.00  55.50  44.29  6862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640512 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  85  53 85 SC  2  58.75  63.00  53.00  56.20  42.57  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669841 RIYA  ROY Female No  86  54 86 SC  2  58.75  60.00  48.00  55.80  34.86  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570317 LALU PRASAD ROY Male No  87  55 87 SC  1  58.75  57.00  51.00  53.83  27.57  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556641 MAYA  SAHA Female No  88 88 UR  2  58.75  50.00  44.00  56.40  41.29  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002674609 SUBHANKAR  SAHA Male No  89 89 UR  2  58.50  63.00  44.00  55.17  36.71  7120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465524 ASRAFUL  HOQUE Male No  90 90 UR  2  58.50  56.00  52.00  58.40  36.57  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444680 PRIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  91  56 91 SC  1  58.50  56.00  44.00  55.00  33.86  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715105 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  92  57 92 SC  2  58.50  52.00  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482025 ABHIJIT  ROY Male No  93  58 93 SC  1  58.25  53.00  43.00  53.50  35.14  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579037 DOYEL KANSA BANIK Female No  94 94 UR  1  58.00  63.00  44.00  55.20  33.86  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829981 SANJANA  SAH Female No  95 95 UR  1  58.00  60.00  48.00  55.20  35.57  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506920 ROSHMITA  HALDER Female No  96 96 UR  2  58.00  54.00  70.00  52.33  45.14  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707069 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  97  2 97 OBC-A  4  58.00  48.00  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500910 TUBAI  RANGDAR Male No  98  59 98 SC  2  57.75  63.00  55.00  56.40  40.14  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448127 DEBORPITA  DAS Female No  99 99 UR  2  57.75  60.00  60.00  53.17  36.71  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002546224 LAKSMIN  SARKAR Female No  100  3 100 OBC-A  1  57.50  71.00  44.00  56.40  31.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615039 TITLI  BARAI Female No  101 101 UR  4  57.25  65.00  60.00  52.83  35.14  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572304 NIKETA  BARMAN Female No  102  60 102 SC  1  57.25  61.00  43.00  54.60  31.14  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578792 BISHNUPADA  ROY Male No  103  61 103 SC  1  56.75  66.00  44.00  53.00  36.43  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729172 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  104  62 104 SC  2  56.50  70.00  44.00  54.00  35.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503862 BIVAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  105 105 UR  1  56.50  50.00  54.00  55.60  45.57  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590954 RONAK  SAHA Male No  106 106 UR  19  56.25  70.00  46.00  54.17  70.50  6240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657017 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  107  63 107 SC  2  56.25  51.00  44.00  53.80  29.86  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464503 OINDRILA  DAS Female No  108 108 UR  1  56.25  50.00  57.00  52.17  52.14  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634532 RITIKA  BARIK Female No  109 109 UR  2  56.00  61.00  44.00  52.17  41.57  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654831 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  110  64 110 SC  1  56.00  60.00  42.00  53.60  36.43  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002642669 RESHMI  ROY Female No  111  65 111 SC  2  56.00  55.00  50.00  53.00  37.57  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649113 SAHEB  BARMAN Male No  112  66 112 SC  1  56.00  53.00  47.00  55.50  45.13  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811661 MOUSUMI  GHOSH Female No  113  6 113 OBC-B  2  55.75  62.00  44.00  53.40  40.43  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576571 SRISTHI  SARKAR Female No  114  67 114 SC  1  55.50  53.00  55.00  54.80  49.71  6249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765209 SUDIP  ROY Male No  115  68 115 SC  4  55.50  48.00  46.00  54.17  42.29  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672686 SAJID  MAMUD Male No  116 116 UR  1  55.25  60.00  53.00  53.00  42.43  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441863 ANISHA  ROY Female No  117 117 UR  2  54.75  55.00  71.00  52.60  59.86  7312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514227 RANITH  MANDAL Male No  118  69 118 SC  4  54.25  57.00  53.00  51.80  36.43  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834151 SUJIT  BISWAS Male No  119  70 119 SC  5  53.50  65.00  44.00  52.20  28.86  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452337 POPI  ROY Female No  120  71 120 SC  2  53.50  44.00  46.00  51.00  29.86  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491272 AKASH  MAJHI Male No  121  72 121 SC  2  52.75  47.00  52.00  51.00  30.14  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002527052 NIMAI  SARKAR Male No  122  73 122 SC  1  52.50  57.00  58.00  48.83  36.00  7304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477316 HITESH  ROY Male No  123  74 123 SC  3  52.50  48.00  44.00  52.80  33.57  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883584 AMRIT  MANDAL Male No  124  75 124 SC  2  52.25  48.00  44.00  51.40  26.57  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495619 HIMANI  DAS Female No  125  76 125 SC  1  51.75  51.00  42.00  49.17  30.14  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627832 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  126  77 126 SC  3  51.75  44.00  44.00  50.00  33.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551450 PRIYA  ROY Female No  127  78 127 SC  1  51.50  44.00  44.00  50.00  26.14  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627246 DEBARAJ  ROY Male No  128  79 128 SC  5  51.50  43.00  45.00  50.00  31.86  6956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662154 GARGI  BHOWMICK Female No  129 129 UR  1  51.25  71.00  58.00  51.25  80.67  7714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515143 ANISHA  ROY Female No  130 130 UR  1  50.75  60.00  44.00  49.40  34.43  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486949 SHARANYA  ROY Female No  131  80 131 SC  4  50.75  57.00  44.00  48.00  47.29  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593048 NIKITA  ROY Female No  132 132 UR  1  50.50  67.00  46.00  48.33  31.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002522729 BIJAYA  DAS Female No  133  81 133 SC  2  50.50  46.00  44.00  48.80  32.71  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762419 BAPPI  ORAW Male No  134  1 134 ST  3  50.50  42.00  48.00  49.00  30.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531407 DEBJANI  HAZRA Female No  135  82 135 SC  3  50.00  58.00  44.00  48.80  36.29  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489039 SHEFALI  ADHIKARI Female No  136  83 136 SC  2  50.00  56.00  44.00  48.80  28.71  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696108 SUMI  KHATUN Female No  137  4 137 OBC-A  1  49.50  60.00  44.00  48.40  37.43  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497509 SAMPA  ROY Female No  138  84 138 SC  2  48.00  60.00  44.00  47.20  28.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule2
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002758895 MD  AFRIDI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  3  92.00  93.00  91.00  91.00  63.57  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707069 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  97  2 2 OBC-A  4  58.00  48.00  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546224 LAKSMIN  SARKAR Female No  100  3 3 OBC-A  1  57.50  71.00  44.00  56.40  31.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696108 SUMI  KHATUN Female No  137  4 4 OBC-A  1  49.50  60.00  44.00  48.40  37.43  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002872337 SAYAN KUMAR PAL Male Yes  16  1 1 OBC-B  1  75.25  87.00  54.00  72.67  39.86  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684632 SUTIRTHA  GHOSH Male No  50  2 2 OBC-B  2  63.25  70.00  62.00  57.67  39.86  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566521 ANUSHREE  PAUL Female No  54  3 3 OBC-B  10  63.00  67.00  67.00  58.67  74.29  7412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495499 AKASH  SUTRADHAR Male No  81  4 4 OBC-B  1  59.25  52.00  48.00  57.67  48.71  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679733 SONAI  SHIL Male No  84  5 5 OBC-B  1  58.75  64.00  60.00  55.50  44.29  6862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811661 MOUSUMI  GHOSH Female No  113  6 6 OBC-B  2  55.75  62.00  44.00  53.40  40.43  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule2
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002842346 JAYANTA  ROY Male No  2  1 1 SC  2  88.75  80.00  90.00  84.17  61.86  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840920 PUJA  SAHA Female No  3  2 2 SC  8  85.75  87.00  78.00  82.33  48.57  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912606 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  4  3 3 SC  5  84.25  90.00  81.00  80.33  71.71  7115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903325 NANDITA  SARKAR Female No  5  4 4 SC  3  81.25  82.00  68.00  75.17  51.29  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774654 KOYEL  ROY Female No  6  5 5 SC  5  80.50  76.00  76.00  77.67  53.14  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882907 JOY  BISWAS Male No  7  6 6 SC  3  80.50  70.00  82.00  78.60  36.29  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886351 BAPI  ROY Male No  8  7 7 SC  2  80.25  71.00  76.00  79.00  41.43  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853755 RUMKI  ROY Female No  9  8 8 SC  5  79.50  86.00  93.00  73.80  56.71  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887074 JUI  ROY Female No  10  9 9 SC  3  79.50  80.00  63.00  77.60  44.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837324 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  12  10 10 SC  4  78.50  90.00  58.00  74.00  65.71  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893440 MANISHA  ROY Female No  13  11 11 SC  4  77.25  78.00  73.00  75.20  59.71  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002813640 HRITTIKA  ROY Female No  15  12 12 SC  5  76.50  75.00  80.00  69.50  44.43  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799126 KANIKA  MANDAL Female No  17  13 13 SC  2  75.25  77.00  55.00  75.33  46.43  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738811 TUBAI  BARMAN Male No  18  14 14 SC  2  73.50  75.00  65.00  73.60  39.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871063 TUKTUKI  ROY Female No  20  15 15 SC  3  72.50  71.00  61.00  71.17  40.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741075 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  21  16 16 SC  17  72.25  76.00  55.00  66.00  54.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884567 PAMPI  ROY Female No  22  17 17 SC  4  72.00  80.00  84.00  68.60  49.14  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783689 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  23  18 18 SC  5  72.00  75.00  80.00  68.20  68.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705496 GAYANATH  KABIRAJ Male No  24  19 19 SC  3  71.75  60.00  81.00  65.40  52.14  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759823 RANJAN  ROY Male No  25  20 20 SC  3  71.50  65.00  80.00  68.83  39.71  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919950 SHUBHASHREE  SARKAR Female No  28  21 21 SC  3  70.75  76.00  97.00  66.60  83.71  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727787 BHASWATEE  DAS Female No  30  22 22 SC  7  69.75  76.00  85.00  66.00  85.71  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002897799 ROPAN  ADHIKARY Male No  31  23 23 SC  14  69.50  78.00  81.00  65.80  78.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521444 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  34  24 24 SC  3  68.50  74.00  60.00  65.83  65.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647583 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  36  25 25 SC  3  68.00  73.00  58.00  63.00  30.86  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815837 JONI  ROY Male No  37  26 26 SC  3  66.75  60.00  60.00  65.00  43.57  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631215 RAMA  SARKAR Female No  39  27 27 SC  1  66.00  80.00  53.00  61.50  58.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829367 PINKI  MANDAL Female No  41  28 28 SC  1  65.00  78.00  50.00  60.17  43.71  6801.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767284 PUJA  ROY Female No  42  29 29 SC  7  64.75  80.00  57.00  60.83  40.43  6109.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498575 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  44  30 30 SC  1  64.50  62.00  44.00  62.00  33.86  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556665 SHRABANI  ROY Female No  45  31 31 SC  1  64.50  55.00  44.00  65.20  51.29  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468333 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  46  32 32 SC  2  64.00  61.00  61.00  62.00  45.71  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825576 RAJVEER  DAS Male No  48  33 33 SC  2  63.50  65.00  76.00  57.33  48.29  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002576629 BISHAL  DAS Male No  49  34 34 SC  1  63.50  63.00  60.00  57.50  49.71  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841512 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  51  35 35 SC  2  63.25  63.00  55.00  59.33  52.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469832 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  52  36 36 SC  1  63.25  62.00  44.00  59.20  36.86  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543275 RUPAM  ROY Male No  53  37 37 SC  2  63.00  70.00  60.00  57.83  49.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620950 SUPARNA  SARKAR Female No  56  38 38 SC  2  62.75  54.00  44.00  60.00  33.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682069 TAPAN  ROY Male No  57  39 39 SC  2  62.50  56.00  53.00  62.60  41.29  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873400 UTPAL ROY BARUA Male No  58  40 40 SC  4  62.50  54.00  66.00  60.00  45.43  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531391 JIHIRSHA  ROY Female No  59  41 41 SC  1  62.25  63.00  47.00  59.40  37.00  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468942 KRISHNENDU  MANDAL Male No  60  42 42 SC  2  62.25  61.00  44.00  61.40  40.29  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717098 RAJU  DAS Male No  61  43 43 SC  2  62.25  55.00  51.00  63.20  38.71  7904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669158 APARNA  BARMAN Female No  65  44 44 SC  2  61.50  75.00  67.00  57.00  43.29  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002700711 LILI  ROY Female No  68  45 45 SC  1  61.25  90.00  56.00  57.80  64.86  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883726 PINKI  ROY Female No  71  46 46 SC  1  60.50  66.00  44.00  58.33  33.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590917 HIMANGSHU  ROY Male No  72  47 47 SC  2  60.50  62.00  53.00  58.40  38.14  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454857 MAHADEB  ROY Male No  73  48 48 SC  1  60.00  63.00  52.00  55.00  31.57  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615302 NANDITA  BISWAS Female No  77  49 49 SC  3  59.50  53.00  74.00  56.80  35.71  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532588 PAPRI  DAS Female No  79  50 50 SC  1  59.25  67.00  46.00  56.33  39.71  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559603 RAKHI  ROY Female No  80  51 51 SC  2  59.25  53.00  44.00  55.67  41.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534157 ASHIT  ROY Male No  83  52 52 SC  2  59.00  51.00  46.00  56.60  29.43  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640512 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  85  53 53 SC  2  58.75  63.00  53.00  56.20  42.57  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669841 RIYA  ROY Female No  86  54 54 SC  2  58.75  60.00  48.00  55.80  34.86  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570317 LALU PRASAD ROY Male No  87  55 55 SC  1  58.75  57.00  51.00  53.83  27.57  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002444680 PRIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  91  56 56 SC  1  58.50  56.00  44.00  55.00  33.86  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715105 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  92  57 57 SC  2  58.50  52.00  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482025 ABHIJIT  ROY Male No  93  58 58 SC  1  58.25  53.00  43.00  53.50  35.14  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500910 TUBAI  RANGDAR Male No  98  59 59 SC  2  57.75  63.00  55.00  56.40  40.14  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572304 NIKETA  BARMAN Female No  102  60 60 SC  1  57.25  61.00  43.00  54.60  31.14  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578792 BISHNUPADA  ROY Male No  103  61 61 SC  1  56.75  66.00  44.00  53.00  36.43  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729172 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  104  62 62 SC  2  56.50  70.00  44.00  54.00  35.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657017 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  107  63 63 SC  2  56.25  51.00  44.00  53.80  29.86  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654831 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  110  64 64 SC  1  56.00  60.00  42.00  53.60  36.43  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642669 RESHMI  ROY Female No  111  65 65 SC  2  56.00  55.00  50.00  53.00  37.57  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649113 SAHEB  BARMAN Male No  112  66 66 SC  1  56.00  53.00  47.00  55.50  45.13  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002576571 SRISTHI  SARKAR Female No  114  67 67 SC  1  55.50  53.00  55.00  54.80  49.71  6249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765209 SUDIP  ROY Male No  115  68 68 SC  4  55.50  48.00  46.00  54.17  42.29  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514227 RANITH  MANDAL Male No  118  69 69 SC  4  54.25  57.00  53.00  51.80  36.43  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834151 SUJIT  BISWAS Male No  119  70 70 SC  5  53.50  65.00  44.00  52.20  28.86  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452337 POPI  ROY Female No  120  71 71 SC  2  53.50  44.00  46.00  51.00  29.86  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491272 AKASH  MAJHI Male No  121  72 72 SC  2  52.75  47.00  52.00  51.00  30.14  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527052 NIMAI  SARKAR Male No  122  73 73 SC  1  52.50  57.00  58.00  48.83  36.00  7304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477316 HITESH  ROY Male No  123  74 74 SC  3  52.50  48.00  44.00  52.80  33.57  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883584 AMRIT  MANDAL Male No  124  75 75 SC  2  52.25  48.00  44.00  51.40  26.57  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495619 HIMANI  DAS Female No  125  76 76 SC  1  51.75  51.00  42.00  49.17  30.14  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627832 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  126  77 77 SC  3  51.75  44.00  44.00  50.00  33.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002551450 PRIYA  ROY Female No  127  78 78 SC  1  51.50  44.00  44.00  50.00  26.14  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627246 DEBARAJ  ROY Male No  128  79 79 SC  5  51.50  43.00  45.00  50.00  31.86  6956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486949 SHARANYA  ROY Female No  131  80 80 SC  4  50.75  57.00  44.00  48.00  47.29  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522729 BIJAYA  DAS Female No  133  81 81 SC  2  50.50  46.00  44.00  48.80  32.71  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531407 DEBJANI  HAZRA Female No  135  82 82 SC  3  50.00  58.00  44.00  48.80  36.29  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489039 SHEFALI  ADHIKARI Female No  136  83 83 SC  2  50.00  56.00  44.00  48.80  28.71  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497509 SAMPA  ROY Female No  138  84 84 SC  2  48.00  60.00  44.00  47.20  28.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002762419 BAPPI  ORAW Male No  134  1 1 ST  3  50.50  42.00  48.00  49.00  30.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


